
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construction & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385

To: Commissioners’ Court
From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects
Date: June 24, 2019
Subject: Change Order No. 1: Myers Park Roof Replacement – Globus Management Group

Request Commissioners’ Court consideration and approval of a Budget Amendment in the amount of $2,826.00 for 
Change Order No. 1 to Globus Management Group for the Myers Park Roof Replacements.

CO 1 – Owner requested add for replacement of rotted wood on the Myers Park Office roof.

Total for this Change Order – $2,826.00 or .0030% of contract
Total Change Orders for the Project - $2,826.00

Thank you,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects


